GEORGE E COLES LEGAL FORMS

No. 822 November 1994

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (Illinois) (individual to individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or

Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any we with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantable fitness for a particular purpose.	Doc#: 0425704090 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/13/2004 10:08 AM Pg: 1 of 3
THE GRANTOR(S) Daniel Bohne & Brittany Warren	
of the City Crestwood of Cook County of PINSTER	•
State of Illinois for the considerar	ion of
	LARS,
and other good and valuable considerations	
and other good and valuable considerations in hand	naid
	, parul
CONVEY(S) and QUIT C'AIM(S) to	
Daniel Bohne	·
(Name and Address of Grantee)	· ·
all interest in the following described Real Estate, the real	estate 6
situated in Cook County, Illinois, commonly had	Above Space for Recorder's Vsc Only
13616 Royal Ct Crestwood , (st. address) legally describ	Above Space for Records 3 wx Outy
unit no 211 & agarage unit 241 in the regal Chate	eaux 1
Condominium as delineated on the servey of Parts	s of lots in regal
Chateaux subdivision in the east 1/2 of the nord 1/4 of section 4 township 36 north range 13 east the third principal meridian in cook county III:	of
1/4 of section 4 township 36 north range 13 east the third principallmeridian in cook county Ill: which survey is attached as exibit a to the dec	inois the service and train taxage to the service and the serv
the third principal meridian in cook county Ill: which survey is attached as exibit a to the decof condominium record as document 22965089 as an	cleration was a commence.
of condominium record as document 22965089 as an from timerto time together with undivided persent	
common_elements_in_cook_county_illinois	itage interest in the
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of	the Homestead Exemption Law of the State of Minois!
	1102 and the first being the second the second of the seco
Address(es) of Real Estate: 13616 Royal Ct Crestwood	Timote choling Real Estate Transper To Am
	22
DATED this:	day of 1345
Please	(SEAL)(SEAL)
type name(s)	
below XX Wary Yarrin	(SEAL) (SEAL)
algnatura(a) Svittany Yvarrev	GINA M GARCIA NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
State of Illinois, County of ODOL	MY COMMISSION EXP. JUNE 11,2006 in and for ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Fublic in and for
	id, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
	ver a Spinstly
	he same person whose name subscribed
	ared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that
SEAL signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as he free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and	
waiver of the right of homestead	· ROX 333-M

0425704090D Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

Marto. Daniel Bohne 13616 Royal et . Unit 211 Crestwood, Il co445

0425704090D Page: 3 of 3

UNDENTE CAMPLEY

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Signature: Dated ___ Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said day of "OFFICIAL SEAL" PATRICIA A. OHDE Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 04/18/2007 The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hald title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois. Grantee or Agent Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said "OFFICIAL SEAL" **②** day of <u>②</u> PATRICIA A. OHDE Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 04/19/2007

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]

SGRTOREE